1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CARAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 201 7
1RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 99
Lumens 13928
Efficacy 140 lm/W
Replaces Up To 250W MH

CANDELA PLOTS
6RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    222 ISLINGTON AVENUE, TORONTO, ON, M8V 3W7    |    TEL 1 800-268-0381     |    RABDESIGN.CA
ORDERING GUIDE
WATTS
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
*Standard Configuration.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K*
5K - 5000K*
T3 - TYPE 3*
T4 - TYPE 4
T5 - TYPE 5
T3R TYPE III DISTRIBUTION
ROTATED RIGHT
T3L TYPE III DISTRIBUTION
ROTATED LEFT
T4R TYPE IV DISTRIBUTION
ROTATED RIGHT
T4L TYPE IV DISTRIBUTION
ROTATED LEFT
HCO - HOUSE
SIDE CUTOFF
PC - STANDARD TWIST
LOCK PHOTOCELL
DMS - DIMMING PIR
MOTION SENSOR
7PIN - 7 PIN
RECEPTACLE FOR
SMART CONTROL
SYSTEMS
VOLTAGE COLOUR TEMP. BEAM OPTION CONTROLS
HELIX1 LED100 DIM
HELIX1-LED100   |   LED AREA LIGHT
020009	 HELIX1/2 SLIP FITTER BRZ
020010	 HELIX1/2 DIRECT MOUNT F/ROUND AND SQUARE POLE BRZ
020011	 HELIX1/2 DIRECT TRUNNION MOUNT BRZ
020012	 HELIX1 YOKE MOUNT BRZ
CANDELA PLOTS
.25
.5
1
2
3
4
O’ 20’ 40’ 60’20’40’60’
O’
20’
40’
60’
20’
40’
60’
HELIX1-LED100 TYPE V   MOUNTED AT 20 FEET
BUG RATING : B4 - U0 - G4
Total Lumens = 14415                             Maximum Calculated Value = 4.62 Fc
80’ 80’
80’
DIM - 0-10V
DIMMING*
DIMMING
BRZ- BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
FINISH